EMORY

HEALTHCARE

2017 Flu Vaccination Marathon Schedule

October
Date Time Location

Sunday, Oct. 1 7a.m.—11 p.m. EUH, Classroom B/C
Wednesday, Oct. 4 8a.m.-3 p.m. TEC Bldg. A, Room 2443

Sunday, Oct. 8 7am.-11 p.m. EUHM, MQOT, 5th FiIr, Classroom 1
Wednesday, Oct. 11 8 a.m. - Noon Exec. Park Bldg. 59, 2nd Fir Conf Room
Wednesday, Oct. 11 1:30 - 3:30 p.m. Exec. Park Bldg. 57, 2nd FIr, Room 2541

Friday, Oct. 13 7am.-11 p.m. EJCH, Classroom A

Sunday, Oct. 15

7a.m.—9 p.m.

EUOSH, Employee Health Office, 1st Fir

Monday, Oct. 16

8a.m.-2p.m.

Exec. Park Bldg. 12, 1st FIr Training Room

Tuesday, Oct. 17

? a.m.-3:30 p.m.

TEC Bldg. B, 5th FIr, Room 5701

Sunday, Oct. 22

/7a.m.—10 p.m.

ESJH, Classrooms 1 & 2

Monday, Oct. 23

7:30a.m. -7 p.m.

Budd Terrace, Eventide Room

Tuesday, Oct. 24

9@.m. =330 p.ri.

Decatur Plaza, 1st FIr, Room 131

Wednesday, Oct. 25

9a.m.—-3p.m.

Peachtree Center, 6th Fir

November
Date Time Location
Wednesday, Nov. 1 7am.—-9p.m. EUOSH, Employee Health Office, 1st FIr
Friday, Nov. 3 7am.-11 p.m. EUH, Classroom B/C
Sunday, Nov. 5 7am.-11 p.m. EJCH, Classroom A

Tuesday, Nov. 7

8a.m.-3p.m.

TEC Bldg. C, Winship, Room C2006

Tuesday, Nov. 7

7a.m.-10 p.m.

ESJH, Classroom 1

Wednesday, Nov. 8

7:30 a.m.—3:30 p.m.

ERH, Room 146

Friday, Nov. 10

7am.—-11pm.

EUHM, MOT, 5th FIr, Classroom 1

Tuesday, Nov. 14

8a.m.-3p.m.

TEC Bldg. A, 2nd FIr, Room A2443

Wednesday, Nov. 15

8 daf—7 P,

EUH, Tower, Room T239

Thursday, Nov. 16

2 a.m.-3:30 p.m.

Decatur Plaza, 1st FIr, Room 131

Tuesday, Nov. 21

8 a.m. - Noon

Exec. Park Bldg. 59, 2nd FIr Conf Room

Tuesday, Nov. 21

1:30 - 3:30 p.m.

Exec. Park Bldg. 57, 2nd FIr, Room 2541
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